

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 19/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Nobody is present for the respondent. No request for filing counter affidavit by served respondents.

Petitioner-in-person is present.

Fresh notice.

Dasti service is allowed on unserved respondent which is permitted to be served through the Central Agency.

Notice of respondent No.5 is permitted to be served through the standing counsel/Liaison Officer/Resident Commissioner of the concerned State. Registry has to issue notice within 10 days.

List again on 9.8.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar

hj