

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PUKHRAJ R. BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 24/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.A. Matto, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present.

Last chance is granted to respondent Nos.3 and 5 to file the counter affidavit.

Respondent Nos.1, 2 and 6 have not entered their appearance.

Respondent No.4 has neither filed the counter affidavit nor sought for time.

List again on 4.1.2012.

(Pukhraj R. Bora)  
REGISTRAR

rd