

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and office report)

Date: 04/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.S. Sadhra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.  
Mr. Brijesh Panchal, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present.

Respondent Nos.1, 2, 4 and 6 have been served but

none has put in appearance on their behalf.

Respondent No.3 has failed to file counter affidavit

on record, despite two chances granted to him as per rules.

Item No.36

-2-

Final chance is granted to respondent No.5, who is

represented by the learned Advocate-on-Record, Mr.Abhishek

Atrey for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 23.1.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR