

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 23/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Shivangi Bhaskar, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr Brijesh Panchal, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner-in-person is present.

Sufficient time has been granted to remaining respondents to file counter affidavit hence no further time can be granted on the same count.

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

Registry has to intimate the petitioner-in-person about the date of listing well in advance, as per rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj