

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2005 in CWP
No.12906/2005 dated 03/09/2007 in CWP No.12906/2005,CM No.9057/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and permission to place addl. documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.R.K.Rathore, Adv.
Ms.Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms.Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, A.O.R.(Not Present)
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, A.O.R.(Not Present)Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.
Ms.Shivika Jain, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 27.04.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master