

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 27/10/2005 in CWP No.12906/2005 dated 03/09/2007 in CWP No.12906/2005,CM No.9057/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Shri A.K. Belwal, in-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
 Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
 Mr. Niraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Shri A.K. Belwal, who has appeared in person, requests for an adjournment to enable him to supply the relevant papers to the learned senior counsel appearing for the Union of India. The request is accepted.

Put up after four weeks.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|