

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT LOK ADALAT
HELD AT NEW DELHI

[Organised by National Legal Services Authority and
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee]

PROCEEDINGS OF
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).333-334/2011

A.K.BELWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

Date: 23rd November, 2013

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

A W A R D

The dispute between the parties is referred for determination to the Lok Adalat.

These matters be listed in Court on 7.01.2014 when the petitioner-in-person will produce the documents, as directed in the Order dated 19.09.2012 of this Court.

_____ J.	_____ J.	
(FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA)	(A.K. PATNAIK)	
MEMBER, LOK ADALAT	MEMBER, LOK ADALAT	