

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 333-334/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27/10/2005 in CWP No. 12906/2005,03/09/2007 in CM No. 9057/2007,03/09/2007 in CWP No. 12906/2005 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

A.K.BELWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

Mr. Satya Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Siddiqui,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Mishra,Adv.

Ms. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

Ms. Gunwant Dara,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore,Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

[O.P. SHARMA]  
COURT MASTER[INDU BALA KAPUR]  
COURT MASTER